
               R.J. Enterprises
           22082 NE Neosho RD
            Garnett, KS 66032

Ware 35-I
Start Jan 30, 2014

2 soil 2 Finish Jan 31, 2014
4 clay/rock 6

53 lime 59
145 shale 204
30 lime 234
33 shale 267
2 lime 269

40 shale 309 set 20’ 7”
107 lime 416 Ran 828.4' of 2 7/8 
167 shale 583 cemented to surface 84 sxs
17 lime 600
58 shale 658
29 lime 687
24 shale 711
14 lime 725
15 shale 740
6 lime 746
12 shale 758
8 lime 766
13 shale 779
9 Sandy shale 788 Odor

27 Bkn sand 815 Good show
6 Dk sand 821 Show
13 Shale 834 T.D.


